Item
GIRL’S SCHOOL UNIFORM
Blazer
Jumper

Skirt
Trousers
Blouse
Jacket

Socks

Tights
College Scarf
Labels

Laundry Bag (Boarders)

BOY’S SCHOOL UNIFORM
Blazer

Jumper

Trousers

Shirt

Jacket

College Tie

Socks

College Scarf

Labels

Laundry Bag (Boarders)

O'FARRELL SCHOOLWEAR

7 Lenehan’s Parade, Lr. Kilmacud Rd, Stillorgan, Co. Dublin A94RDA2
Tel: 01 2108586 E-mail: stillorgan@ofarrellschoolwear.com Web: www.ofarrellschoolwear.com

St. Columba’s Uniform Price List 2023/24

Description

Navy 100% Wool, Crested
Navy V-neck, Crested
Tartan Navy/Green/Red

Black Girls Trouser

White Revere blouse (2 pack)

Navy, Crested, Fleece-lined
Navy (3 pack)

Navy

Red/Green/Navy

Sew-on Labels

Navy

Navy, 100% Wool, Crested
Navy, V-neck, Crested
Grey

White

Navy, Crested, Fleece-lined

Grey (5 pack)
Red/Green/Navy
Sew-on Labels

Navy

Size

8-16

34” - 44”

24” — 38"
24” - 36"
32" - 44”

34” -42”
4/7,7/11
Teens, Ladies
One size

144

One size

32”7 - 48"
34” - 46"
(all sizes)
11”- 17"

34" - 42"

4/7,7/11, 11/13
One size

144 Labels

Price

€115
€39.95/€43.50
€59.95

€34.95

€35.00

€59.95

€8.95

€6.95

€16.50

€19.00

€12.50

€115.00
€39.95/€45.95
€19.00 - €32.95
€10.50

€59.95

€11.50

€10.95

€16.50

€19.00

€12.50

WE ALSO STOCK A FULL RANGE OF SCHOOL SHOES, SCHOOL BAGS AND GUM SHIELDS



