## O'FARRELL SCHOOLWEAR

7 Lenehan's Parade, Lr. Kilmacud Rd, Stillorgan, Co. Dublin A94RDA2 Tel: 01 2108586 E-mail: stillorgan@ofarrellschoolwear.com Web: www.ofarrellschoolwear.com

## St. Columba's Uniform Price List 2023/24

Item	Description	Size	Price
GIRL'S SCHOOL UNIFORM			
Blazer	Navy 100% Wool, Crested	8 -16	€115
Jumper	Navy V-neck, Crested	34" - 44"	€39.95/€43.50
Skirt	Tartan Navy/Green/Red	24" – 38"	€59.95
Trousers	Black Girls Trouser	24" - 36"	€34.95
Blouse	White Revere blouse (2 pack)	32" - 44"	€35.00
Jacket	Navy, Crested, Fleece-lined	34" - 42"	€59.95
Socks	Navy (3 pack)	4/7, 7/11	€8.95
Tights	Navy	Teens, Ladies	€6.95
College Scarf	Red/Green/Navy	One size	€16.50
Labels	Sew-on Labels	144	€19.00
Laundry Bag (Boarders)	Navy	One size	€12.50
BOY'S SCHOOL UNIFORM			
Blazer	Navy, 100% Wool, Crested	32" - 48"	€115.00
Jumper	Navy, V-neck, Crested	34" - 46"	€39.95/€45.95
Trousers	Grey	(all sizes)	€19.00 - €32.95
Shirt	White	11"- 17"	€10.50
Jacket	Navy, Crested, Fleece-lined	34" - 42"	€59.95
College Tie			€11.50
Socks	Grey (5 pack)	4/7, 7/11, 11/13	€10.95
College Scarf	Red/Green/Navy	One size	€16.50
Labels	Sew-on Labels	144 Labels	€19.00
Laundry Bag (Boarders)	Navy		€12.50